CORPORATE GOVERNANCE Relo Group, Inc.
2021 6 25

8876
https://www.relo.jp/

4-1-3
14
17
2-6
31

2012 3 20



4-1-1

49

4-11-1

4-11-2

4-11-3
2016

2021 3

4-14-2

TDnet

30%

I |



6,716 4.39

35,000,000 23.09
12,705,700 8.38
9,139,400 6.03
3,935,700 2.60
BBH FOR FIDELITY INVESTMENT TRUST  FIDELITY SERIES OVERSEAS FUND 2,319,428 153
2,314,990 153
THE CHASE MANHATTAN BANK 385036 2183574 1.44
SMBC 2,084,200 1.37
TAIKI SASADA 1,996,000 1.32
1,984,000 131
2021 3 31
( ) 8,284 ( )
5,487
1,350
. 2021 20
2021 20 2021
3 31
4824 315
2830 185
2021
2021 31
2021 31
68 004
457 030
7221 471
2021
One 2021 31 2021
31
500 033
312 020
One 4665 305
2021 22 (FMR LLC) 2021
15 2021 31
(FMR LLC) 7,436 4586
2020 12 22
2020 12 15
2021 31
1587 103
48 003
6331 414
.2020 10 20
2020 10 15
2021 31
1017 066
711 046



10 2020 21

2020 15
2021 31
983 0.64
872 0.56
7,291 476
11 2018 One
2021 31
One 5,493 359
12 2017 11
2017 10 31
2,989 1.95
3111 2.03
_ 3

2018

2021

31

31



[} — o N N

(1)

e

T O O T O 4w DL - . X

(2)




a blcde|/f gh/ij kI m

1
1

(1)




fg

T O O T O 4 DL - . X

S

(2)




https://www.relo.jp/ir/library/

2020 2021 31

233
29

2021

2018 26

2016 23

2021 24

50

400



427

2021

425

423

22



TDnet

TDnet

IR
URL https://www.relo.jp/ir/policy.html

URL https://www.relo.jp/ir/index.html

Relo Value

IR

URL https://www.relo.jp/ir/policy.html






#leas

WAL - B3HE: BT TR - WL L

i -5 g
% Fifite a4

Edie

gy - i
EEET Rt > I i 2%

=
=
wE
=
i

o | e .5 |
W i w am:: i

s - W ; : o

y : | L i
faumgig [ 1 AR
'y Y : : i S
fiim

Wl el - R

S i b

L 3 L

i mH 1

[ —
=

i L F M

Rl L

T ﬂl B wE

Y
LR
R 4 ¥ ¥ ¥

otk o g H:




